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Results - 1913-Carson-19-04-06-09-00Aqua5
 
#1  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TAHOE JROtomo, Alexandra1 55.97

CARS FRThornburg, Talia2 58.19

RENO FRKennedy, Julia3 58.29

DOUG FRLee, Barrett4 58.59

TRUCK FRHynes, Alyssa5 59.03

RENO FRHollinger, Reese6 59.19

TRUCK FRSaathoff, Brooke7 59.75

DOUG JRTollman, Cailey8 1:00.06

DOUG FRDelange, Sofia9 1:00.25

CARS JRPerez Rojas, Alexandra10 1:00.78

TRUCK SOCuneo, AnnElise11 1:00.94

CARS SRBlake, Leandra L12 1:01.28

DOUG SOHearn, Natalie13 1:02.68

DAM SOKoval, Sashka*14 1:02.75

TAHOE FRHaven, Alexis*14 1:02.75

DOUG SRHyatt, Sarah16 1:03.56

RENO JRWyse, Madolyn17 1:04.13

RENO SOPlecha, Delaney18 1:05.78

CARS JRKahue, Juliet19 1:06.37

RENO SOJones, Camille20 1:06.56

DAM SOKeltner, Madi21 1:06.82

TAHOE JREvans, Madelynn22 1:06.97

DOUG FRBratcher, Peyton23 1:07.50

RENO SOHu, Valerie24 1:07.66

CARS JRDuncan, Nanami25 1:08.00

DOUG FRYenkole, Zoe26 1:08.41

CARS FRPerez Barrios, Cynthia27 1:08.44

TAHOE JRNakamoto, Elizabeth28 1:08.56

CARS JRJohnson, Haylee29 1:08.82

TAHOE JRTrew, Hannah30 1:09.03

DAM SOWinberg, Aspen31 1:09.54

DAM SOFitch, Brooke32 1:09.82

CARS SRTorres, Kate33 1:09.91

RENO SOStevens, Grace34 1:10.31

CARS SOPrunty, Brynn35 1:10.42

LOWRY JRGoldblatt, Adaya36 1:10.97

DAM FRAldea, Ingrid37 1:11.59

TRUCK SORoth, Jacque38 1:11.71

TRUCK JRTebb, Elana39 1:12.00

DAM FRKaplan, Grace40 1:12.53

DOUG SRWedin, Cathrine41 1:12.66

DAM FRShort, Anika42 1:13.06

DAM SONilsson, Lexi43 1:14.34

TAHOE FRCreegan, Darby44 1:16.00

TRUCK JRBokinskie, Annabelle45 1:17.25

DOUG SODaniels, Grace46 1:18.25

CARS FRWolz, Madeline47 1:19.31

CARS SORay, Savanah48 1:19.50

LOWRY JRMackie, Grady49 1:19.78

RENO JRCardillo, Camila50 1:20.72

TAHOE SRFurrer, Summer51 1:20.91

RENO SOCole, Ruby52 1:21.34

CARS SRWelch, Danielle53 1:30.78

 
#2  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TRUCK SOCrews, Kaikea1 46.06

CARS SRGutierrez, Alexander2 50.62

TRUCK JRCole, Dylan3 52.75

DOUG SRForbes, Kade4 52.84

DOUG SOTaylor, Connor5 53.19

TRUCK SROpsal, Evan6 53.65

CARS JRBrena Gutierrez, Juan7 54.03

DOUG SOBeam, Joshua8 54.50

DOUG FRLoPresto, Jesse9 54.66

CARS SOTorres, Carlos A10 54.75

TRUCK JRBronstone, Aaron11 54.87

TRUCK SRWarren, Noah12 55.09

TAHOE SRKlasko, Tristan13 55.84

LOWRY FRGonin, Charles14 56.28

CARS JRCrossman, Gabriel15 56.43

DOUG SRTaylor, Daniel16 56.60

TRUCK FRRodriguez, Diego*17 57.50

DOUG SRBlaha, Dakota*17 57.50

CARS FRDelFiorentino, Hunter19 57.94

LOWRY JRLewis, Hunter20 58.81

CARS FRKoch, Asher21 59.88

TRUCK FRNatali, Cody22 59.90

CARS JRSchofield, Easton23 1:00.50

DOUG FRBeam, Matthew24 1:00.62

RENO FRSchraeder, Gabriel25 1:01.87

CARS FRZaragoza Barrios, Jahir26 1:02.16

DOUG JRPrimak, Noah27 1:02.66

LOWRY FRLizanetz, Matthew28 1:02.72

DOUG SOHight, Niko29 1:02.78

LOWRY JRMiller, Tristan30 1:02.81

TAHOE SRAllen, Luke31 1:03.16

CARS SOBush, Christopher32 1:03.62

TAHOE FREvans, Sam33 1:04.16

RENO FRRoa, Gavin34 1:04.22

CARS JRWalt, Kaden35 1:05.49

TRUCK SOAnderson-Flint, Evan36 1:05.75

RENO SOFindley, Paul37 1:06.12

TAHOE SOAbbott, Douglas38 1:08.78

TRUCK SOAnderson-Flint, Benjamin39 1:09.32

DAM FRDaniels, Ethan40 1:11.40

TRUCK FRLopez, Cayton41 1:22.25

TRUCK FRLopez, Isaac--- DQ

 
#3  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TAHOE JROtomo, Alexandra1 1:03.56

DOUG JRTollman, Cailey2 1:05.00

DOUG FRLee, Barrett3 1:06.46

DOUG FRDelange, Sofia4 1:08.11

TRUCK FRSaathoff, Brooke5 1:09.88

RENO SOPlecha, Delaney6 1:10.66

CARS JRPerez Rojas, Alexandra7 1:12.63

DOUG SRHyatt, Sarah8 1:13.22

CARS SRTorres, Kate9 1:13.46

TAHOE FRHaven, Alexis10 1:13.66

DAM SOKeltner, Madi11 1:13.97

TRUCK SOCuneo, AnnElise12 1:14.19

RENO FRKennedy, Julia13 1:15.13

TRUCK FRHynes, Alyssa14 1:16.31

RENO JRWyse, Madolyn15 1:17.91

CARS SRBlake, Leandra L16 1:18.34

CARS JRKahue, Juliet17 1:19.15

CARS FRThornburg, Talia18 1:19.19

DOUG FRBratcher, Peyton19 1:20.91

TAHOE JRTrew, Hannah20 1:20.94

DOUG SRWedin, Cathrine21 1:21.75

DAM SOKoval, Sashka22 1:22.15

TRUCK SORoth, Jacque23 1:22.75

CARS FRPerez Barrios, Cynthia24 1:23.93

DOUG FRYenkole, Zoe25 1:24.00

CARS SOPrunty, Brynn26 1:25.00

RENO FRHollinger, Reese27 1:25.31

DAM SONilsson, Lexi28 1:26.65

CARS JRJohnson, Haylee29 1:26.94

TAHOE JREvans, Madelynn30 1:27.10

TRUCK JRTebb, Elana31 1:27.15

DAM FRAldea, Ingrid32 1:27.17

RENO SOHu, Valerie33 1:28.12

TAHOE JRNakamoto, Elizabeth34 1:29.28

CARS JRDuncan, Nanami35 1:29.85

CARS FRWolz, Madeline36 1:30.00

DAM SOFitch, Brooke37 1:31.10

CARS SORay, Savanah38 1:32.22

DAM FRKaplan, Grace39 1:33.60

TAHOE FRCreegan, Darby40 1:38.44

DOUG SODaniels, Grace41 1:39.62

TRUCK JRBokinskie, Annabelle42 1:39.90

RENO SOCole, Ruby--- DQ

 
#4  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TRUCK SOCrews, Kaikea1 52.97

TRUCK SROpsal, Evan2 57.63

DOUG SOTaylor, Connor3 58.84

CARS SRGutierrez, Alexander4 58.85

DOUG SOBeam, Joshua5 58.88

CARS JRBrena Gutierrez, Juan6 1:00.41

CARS SOTorres, Carlos A7 1:01.31

TAHOE SRKlasko, Tristan8 1:02.10

DOUG SRForbes, Kade*9 1:02.47

TRUCK JRCole, Dylan*9 1:02.47

TRUCK JRBronstone, Aaron11 1:03.50

DOUG FRLoPresto, Jesse12 1:04.34

CARS JRCrossman, Gabriel13 1:05.00

TRUCK FRRodriguez, Diego14 1:05.82

LOWRY FRGonin, Charles15 1:06.31

DOUG SRBlaha, Dakota16 1:07.71

CARS JRSchofield, Easton17 1:07.78

LOWRY JRMiller, Tristan18 1:09.53

LOWRY FRLizanetz, Matthew19 1:09.56

DOUG SRTaylor, Daniel20 1:10.00

DOUG FRBeam, Matthew21 1:11.79

CARS FRDelFiorentino, Hunter22 1:12.50
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DOUG SOHight, Niko23 1:12.94

TRUCK SOAnderson-Flint, Evan24 1:13.25

CARS SOBush, Christopher25 1:13.29

RENO FRRoa, Gavin26 1:13.37

LOWRY JRLewis, Hunter27 1:13.65

TRUCK FRNatali, Cody28 1:16.42

CARS JRWalt, Kaden29 1:18.34

CARS FRKoch, Asher30 1:18.75

DOUG JRPrimak, Noah31 1:19.38

TRUCK SOAnderson-Flint, Benjamin32 1:19.66

RENO FRSchraeder, Gabriel33 1:23.06

TAHOE FREvans, Sam34 1:23.81

DAM FRDaniels, Ethan35 1:25.53

CARS FRZaragoza Barrios, Jahir36 1:28.15

TRUCK FRLopez, Isaac37 1:30.31

TAHOE SRAllen, Luke38 1:30.94

TRUCK FRLopez, Cayton39 1:37.13

 
#5  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TAHOE JROtomo, Alexandra1 26.06

RENO FRKennedy, Julia2 26.84

DOUG FRLee, Barrett3 26.97

TRUCK FRSaathoff, Brooke4 27.31

CARS FRThornburg, Talia5 27.38

TRUCK FRHynes, Alyssa6 27.53

TRUCK SOCuneo, AnnElise*7 27.72

RENO FRHollinger, Reese*7 27.72

DOUG FRDelange, Sofia9 27.84

TAHOE FRHaven, Alexis10 28.53

CARS JRPerez Rojas, Alexandra11 28.59

DOUG SRHyatt, Sarah12 28.84

DAM SOKoval, Sashka13 28.87

TRUCK JRTebb, Elana*14 29.22

RENO JRWyse, Madolyn*14 29.22

CARS SRBlake, Leandra L*16 29.25

DOUG SOHearn, Natalie*16 29.25

DOUG JRTollman, Cailey18 29.28

RENO SOPlecha, Delaney19 29.31

RENO SOJones, Camille20 29.38

TAHOE JRTrew, Hannah21 29.65

DOUG FRYenkole, Zoe22 29.81

DAM SOKeltner, Madi23 30.00

TAHOE JREvans, Madelynn24 30.63

LOWRY JRGoldblatt, Adaya25 30.75

RENO SOHu, Valerie26 30.81

CARS FRPerez Barrios, Cynthia27 30.85

DAM SOWinberg, Aspen*28 31.16

CARS JRKahue, Juliet*28 31.16

DAM SOFitch, Brooke30 31.28

TRUCK SORoth, Jacque31 31.34

CARS SOPrunty, Brynn32 31.37

RENO SOStevens, Grace33 31.46

CARS JRJohnson, Haylee34 31.62

CARS JRDuncan, Nanami35 31.84

TAHOE JRNakamoto, Elizabeth36 31.90

CARS SRTorres, Kate37 32.22

DOUG FRBratcher, Peyton38 32.25

DAM FRShort, Anika39 32.37

DOUG SRWedin, Cathrine40 32.47

RENO JRCardillo, Camila41 33.16

DAM FRKaplan, Grace*42 33.28

TRUCK JRBokinskie, Annabelle*42 33.28

DAM FRAldea, Ingrid44 33.34

TAHOE FRCreegan, Darby45 34.69

DAM SONilsson, Lexi46 35.57

DOUG SODaniels, Grace47 35.78

CARS FRWolz, Madeline48 35.93

LOWRY JRMackie, Grady49 36.06

TAHOE SRFurrer, Summer50 36.41

CARS SRWelch, Danielle51 39.03

RENO SOCole, Ruby52 39.13

 
#6  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TRUCK SOCrews, Kaikea1 22.16

TRUCK SROpsal, Evan2 23.72

CARS SRGutierrez, Alexander3 23.86

DOUG SOTaylor, Connor4 24.13

DOUG SRForbes, Kade5 24.28

TRUCK JRCole, Dylan6 24.47

DOUG FRLoPresto, Jesse7 24.78

DOUG SOBeam, Joshua8 24.90

TRUCK SRWarren, Noah9 25.06

TRUCK JRBronstone, Aaron10 25.13

DOUG SRTaylor, Daniel11 25.15

CARS SOTorres, Carlos A12 25.47

CARS JRCrossman, Gabriel13 25.65

CARS JRBrena Gutierrez, Juan14 25.69

DOUG FRBeam, Matthew15 25.94

LOWRY FRGonin, Charles16 26.00

TAHOE SRKlasko, Tristan17 26.03

DOUG SRBlaha, Dakota18 26.62

TRUCK FRRodriguez, Diego19 26.75

CARS FRDelFiorentino, Hunter20 26.87

LOWRY JRLewis, Hunter21 27.25

CARS JRSchofield, Easton22 27.37

TRUCK FRNatali, Cody23 27.53

CARS FRKoch, Asher24 27.63

LOWRY FRLizanetz, Matthew25 27.87

TAHOE SRAllen, Luke26 27.91

RENO FRSchraeder, Gabriel27 27.94

DOUG JRPrimak, Noah28 28.22

DOUG SOHight, Niko29 28.31

CARS FRZaragoza Barrios, Jahir30 28.43

CARS JRWalt, Kaden31 28.47

TAHOE SOAbbott, Douglas*32 28.53

TAHOE FREvans, Sam*32 28.53

LOWRY JRMiller, Tristan34 28.72

CARS SOBush, Christopher35 28.78

RENO FRRoa, Gavin36 28.87

RENO SOFindley, Paul37 28.88

TRUCK SOAnderson-Flint, Benjamin38 29.25

TRUCK SOAnderson-Flint, Evan39 29.88

DAM FRDaniels, Ethan40 32.53

TRUCK FRLopez, Isaac41 33.10

TRUCK FRLopez, Cayton42 33.19

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOUG SRHyatt, Sarah1 1:16.13

TAHOE JROtomo, Alexandra2 1:17.81

TRUCK FRHynes, Alyssa3 1:17.84

RENO FRKennedy, Julia4 1:18.69

DOUG FRLee, Barrett5 1:18.91

CARS FRThornburg, Talia6 1:20.28

DAM SOKoval, Sashka7 1:24.00

CARS JRKahue, Juliet8 1:24.28

DOUG JRTollman, Cailey9 1:24.38

CARS SRBlake, Leandra L10 1:24.56

TRUCK FRSaathoff, Brooke11 1:24.94

DOUG FRDelange, Sofia12 1:25.44

RENO FRHollinger, Reese13 1:25.88

TRUCK SOCuneo, AnnElise14 1:26.78

RENO SOPlecha, Delaney15 1:26.87

RENO JRWyse, Madolyn16 1:27.34

TAHOE FRHaven, Alexis17 1:28.15

TRUCK JRTebb, Elana18 1:28.37

TAHOE JRTrew, Hannah19 1:29.03

DOUG FRBratcher, Peyton20 1:29.38

RENO SOStevens, Grace21 1:29.81

CARS JRPerez Rojas, Alexandra22 1:29.91

DOUG FRYenkole, Zoe23 1:31.16

DOUG SOHearn, Natalie24 1:31.50

CARS JRJohnson, Haylee25 1:31.69

CARS SOPrunty, Brynn26 1:33.47

RENO SOHu, Valerie27 1:33.87

DAM SOWinberg, Aspen28 1:34.91

TAHOE JRNakamoto, Elizabeth29 1:35.34

CARS FRPerez Barrios, Cynthia30 1:35.47

DAM FRShort, Anika31 1:35.97

DAM FRAldea, Ingrid32 1:36.38

DOUG SRWedin, Cathrine33 1:37.10

TAHOE JREvans, Madelynn34 1:38.09

DAM FRKaplan, Grace35 1:41.00

CARS JRDuncan, Nanami36 1:42.25

LOWRY JRMackie, Grady37 1:43.00

CARS FRWolz, Madeline38 1:43.50

TRUCK SORoth, Jacque39 1:44.15

TAHOE SRFurrer, Summer40 1:45.68

TAHOE FRCreegan, Darby41 1:45.93

RENO JRCardillo, Camila42 1:47.19

CARS SRWelch, Danielle43 1:52.37

DOUG SODaniels, Grace44 1:53.43

DAM SOFitch, Brooke--- DQ

CARS SORay, Savanah--- DQ

RENO SOCole, Ruby--- DQ

 
#8  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TRUCK SOCrews, Kaikea1 1:05.22

TRUCK JRBronstone, Aaron2 1:07.72



Carson High School - NV HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:30 PM  4/7/2019  Page 3

1913-Carson-19-04-06-09-00Aqua5 - 4/6/2019

Results - 1913-Carson-19-04-06-09-00Aqua5
(#8  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

CARS SRGutierrez, Alexander3 1:07.84

TRUCK SROpsal, Evan4 1:09.66

CARS SOTorres, Carlos A5 1:09.72

DOUG SOBeam, Joshua6 1:13.38

DOUG SRTaylor, Daniel*7 1:15.50

CARS JRBrena Gutierrez, Juan*7 1:15.50

TRUCK SRWarren, Noah9 1:15.72

DOUG FRLoPresto, Jesse10 1:16.25

TRUCK JRCole, Dylan11 1:16.41

LOWRY JRLewis, Hunter12 1:17.16

DOUG SRForbes, Kade13 1:17.60

LOWRY JRMiller, Tristan14 1:18.97

TRUCK FRNatali, Cody15 1:19.10

DOUG SRBlaha, Dakota16 1:19.59

RENO FRRoa, Gavin17 1:20.28

CARS JRCrossman, Gabriel18 1:20.78

TAHOE SRKlasko, Tristan19 1:20.93

CARS FRDelFiorentino, Hunter20 1:21.00

CARS FRKoch, Asher21 1:21.78

TRUCK SOAnderson-Flint, Evan22 1:23.81

TRUCK SOAnderson-Flint, Benjamin23 1:24.38

CARS FRZaragoza Barrios, Jahir24 1:24.63

DOUG JRPrimak, Noah25 1:25.47

DAM FRDaniels, Ethan26 1:25.78

TAHOE SRAllen, Luke27 1:25.84

LOWRY FRGonin, Charles28 1:26.32

RENO FRSchraeder, Gabriel29 1:27.66

CARS SOBush, Christopher30 1:27.69

CARS JRWalt, Kaden31 1:28.22

DOUG SOHight, Niko32 1:28.25

CARS JRSchofield, Easton33 1:28.72

RENO SOFindley, Paul34 1:31.09

TAHOE FREvans, Sam35 1:33.56

DOUG FRBeam, Matthew36 1:35.00

TRUCK FRLopez, Isaac37 1:43.47

TAHOE SOAbbott, Douglas38 1:44.13

TRUCK FRLopez, Cayton39 1:50.97

DOUG SOTaylor, Connor--- DQ

LOWRY FRLizanetz, Matthew--- DQ

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TAHOE JROtomo, Alexandra1 1:03.62

DOUG FRDelange, Sofia2 1:04.88

DOUG JRTollman, Cailey3 1:07.60

DOUG FRLee, Barrett*4 1:08.50

TRUCK FRSaathoff, Brooke*4 1:08.50

RENO FRKennedy, Julia6 1:09.00

RENO FRHollinger, Reese7 1:09.69

TAHOE FRHaven, Alexis8 1:10.41

CARS SRBlake, Leandra L9 1:11.00

TRUCK FRHynes, Alyssa10 1:11.82

CARS FRThornburg, Talia11 1:12.03

DAM SOKoval, Sashka12 1:12.85

TRUCK SOCuneo, AnnElise13 1:13.09

RENO JRWyse, Madolyn14 1:13.31

DOUG SRHyatt, Sarah15 1:13.65

CARS JRPerez Rojas, Alexandra16 1:14.10

RENO SOPlecha, Delaney17 1:14.12

CARS JRDuncan, Nanami18 1:14.53

DAM SOKeltner, Madi19 1:14.59

DOUG SOHearn, Natalie20 1:14.78

CARS JRKahue, Juliet21 1:16.63

DOUG FRYenkole, Zoe22 1:17.12

LOWRY JRGoldblatt, Adaya23 1:17.50

DOUG FRBratcher, Peyton24 1:18.54

CARS FRPerez Barrios, Cynthia25 1:20.53

DAM SOWinberg, Aspen26 1:20.96

CARS SRTorres, Kate27 1:21.19

DAM SONilsson, Lexi28 1:21.25

TRUCK SORoth, Jacque29 1:21.31

DAM FRAldea, Ingrid30 1:21.81

RENO SOHu, Valerie31 1:22.44

TAHOE JREvans, Madelynn32 1:22.47

DAM FRKaplan, Grace33 1:23.43

CARS FRWolz, Madeline34 1:23.91

DAM SOFitch, Brooke35 1:25.56

DOUG SRWedin, Cathrine36 1:25.62

DAM FRShort, Anika37 1:25.65

TAHOE JRNakamoto, Elizabeth38 1:25.75

CARS SOPrunty, Brynn39 1:25.81

RENO SOStevens, Grace40 1:26.47

CARS JRJohnson, Haylee41 1:26.78

DOUG SODaniels, Grace42 1:28.28

TRUCK JRTebb, Elana43 1:29.12

TAHOE JRTrew, Hannah44 1:29.88

TRUCK JRBokinskie, Annabelle45 1:31.10

TAHOE FRCreegan, Darby46 1:33.47

TAHOE SRFurrer, Summer47 1:41.43

RENO SOCole, Ruby48 1:42.65

RENO JRCardillo, Camila--- DQ

CARS SORay, Savanah--- DQ

CARS SRWelch, Danielle--- DQ

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TRUCK SOCrews, Kaikea1 52.72

CARS SRGutierrez, Alexander2 58.93

CARS JRBrena Gutierrez, Juan3 1:01.31

TRUCK JRCole, Dylan4 1:03.62

DOUG SRForbes, Kade5 1:03.66

TRUCK SROpsal, Evan6 1:03.81

TRUCK FRNatali, Cody7 1:04.31

DOUG SOBeam, Joshua8 1:04.63

LOWRY JRLewis, Hunter9 1:04.85

CARS SOTorres, Carlos A10 1:05.00

TAHOE SRKlasko, Tristan11 1:05.25

TRUCK SRWarren, Noah12 1:06.40

DOUG FRLoPresto, Jesse13 1:06.87

DOUG SOTaylor, Connor14 1:07.31

DOUG SRTaylor, Daniel15 1:08.00

LOWRY FRGonin, Charles16 1:08.40

CARS FRDelFiorentino, Hunter17 1:08.62

RENO FRRoa, Gavin18 1:08.66

TRUCK JRBronstone, Aaron19 1:09.53

DOUG SRBlaha, Dakota20 1:10.28

CARS SOBush, Christopher21 1:10.44

TRUCK SOAnderson-Flint, Evan22 1:11.13

CARS FRZaragoza Barrios, Jahir23 1:12.91

TRUCK SOAnderson-Flint, Benjamin24 1:13.09

RENO FRSchraeder, Gabriel25 1:14.06

CARS JRCrossman, Gabriel26 1:14.34

TRUCK FRRodriguez, Diego27 1:14.84

CARS JRSchofield, Easton28 1:15.56

CARS FRKoch, Asher29 1:16.40

DOUG FRBeam, Matthew30 1:16.84

LOWRY JRMiller, Tristan31 1:17.28

DOUG SOHight, Niko32 1:18.84

TAHOE SRAllen, Luke33 1:21.87

CARS JRWalt, Kaden34 1:23.06

TRUCK FRLopez, Isaac35 1:23.75

DAM FRDaniels, Ethan36 1:24.63

DOUG JRPrimak, Noah37 1:24.94

TAHOE FREvans, Sam38 1:29.78

TAHOE SOAbbott, Douglas39 1:42.75

TRUCK FRLopez, Cayton40 1:49.84

LOWRY FRLizanetz, Matthew--- DQ

 
#101  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TRUCK FRMartin, Julianna1 1:14.07

RENO JRWheeler, Amanda2 1:15.59

DOUG FRMoe, Shaila3 1:17.94

CARS SOLangager-Edwards, Lilly4 1:19.72

CARS FRSzanto, Alexandra5 1:21.04

RENO JRMoss, Dorothy6 1:21.76

TRUCK SOElkins, Annaka7 1:22.16

TRUCK SRUrena, Ariana8 1:22.65

DAM FRBoss, Brynn9 1:24.59

TAHOE SOMartorana, Cedona10 1:24.78

TAHOE FRTannaci, Sydney11 1:25.18

DAM SOFranco, Hope12 1:25.81

DOUG SONanse, Emily13 1:26.23

RENO JRMonzon, Nahyeli14 1:26.28

TRUCK SOGamlen, Millie15 1:28.38

RENO JRHahn, Savannah16 1:30.30

TRUCK FRLopez-Sanchez, Alondra17 1:34.16

RENO SOLong, Caroline18 1:34.19

TAHOE SORuiz, Quetzy19 1:35.43

CARS FRVilleda, Veronica20 1:35.59

RENO JRRoy, Victoria21 1:44.63

CARS FRGonzalez, Vanessa22 1:50.75

TAHOE SOYanez, Pearl23 2:10.34

 
#102  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TRUCK FRHoffmann, Jace1 59.19

DOUG SOSignorella, Ryan2 1:00.25

LOWRY SRJeppsen, Evan3 1:01.72

DOUG JRBrees, Jonah4 1:03.35

DOUG SONorris, Wallace5 1:03.72

TRUCK FRWalter, Campbell6 1:06.47
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CARS JRPeterson, Bryce7 1:07.90

CARS SOKordonowy, Liam8 1:11.50

DOUG JRGuerrazzi, Lucas9 1:12.75

TRUCK JRSiebelink, Bode10 1:18.62

TRUCK FRJohns, Tanner11 1:19.15

TAHOE JRLomeli, Adrian12 1:20.00

TRUCK JRDaly, Michael13 1:20.24

CARS SOMadera, Gabriel14 1:22.25

CARS SOMorgan, Walker15 1:23.66

CARS FRDao, Vincent16 1:26.19

TAHOE SOPimentel, Francisco17 1:27.88

CARS SRBogle, Kenneth18 1:28.07

CARS FRSeljestad, Murphy19 1:29.66

 
#103  Girls 50 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TRUCK SOElkins, Annaka1 39.06

RENO JRWheeler, Amanda2 43.88

CARS FRSzanto, Alexandra3 44.18

RENO JRMoss, Dorothy4 44.31

TRUCK FRMartin, Julianna5 45.06

TRUCK SRUrena, Ariana6 45.65

CARS SOLangager-Edwards, Lilly7 46.47

DAM FRBoss, Brynn8 46.53

DOUG FRMoe, Shaila9 47.47

TRUCK SOGamlen, Millie10 48.28

RENO JRHahn, Savannah11 49.19

TAHOE SOMartorana, Cedona12 52.03

TAHOE SORuiz, Quetzy13 52.47

DAM SOFranco, Hope14 54.34

RENO SOLong, Caroline15 56.40

CARS FRGonzalez, Vanessa16 1:00.37

RENO JRRoy, Victoria17 1:03.12

TRUCK FRLopez-Sanchez, Alondra18 1:11.00

DOUG SONanse, Emily--- DQ

TAHOE SOYanez, Pearl--- DQ

CARS FRVilleda, Veronica--- DQ

 
#104  Boys 50 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOUG SOSignorella, Ryan1 28.32

TRUCK FRHoffmann, Jace2 30.65

DOUG JRBrees, Jonah3 31.53

LOWRY SRJeppsen, Evan4 32.90

DOUG SONorris, Wallace5 34.91

TRUCK FRWalter, Campbell6 35.72

CARS SOKordonowy, Liam7 37.91

CARS JRPeterson, Bryce8 38.28

TRUCK JRSiebelink, Bode9 42.22

TRUCK FRJohns, Tanner10 42.25

TRUCK JRDaly, Michael11 43.16

CARS FRDao, Vincent12 50.00

CARS SOMorgan, Walker13 51.47

DOUG JRGuerrazzi, Lucas--- DQ

CARS SOMadera, Gabriel--- DQ

CARS SRBogle, Kenneth--- DQ

TAHOE JRLomeli, Adrian--- DQ

 
#105  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RENO JRWheeler, Amanda1 31.06

TRUCK FRMartin, Julianna2 31.41

TRUCK SOElkins, Annaka3 34.28

DOUG FRMoe, Shaila4 34.59

RENO JRMoss, Dorothy5 34.72

TAHOE FRTannaci, Sydney6 34.75

TRUCK SRUrena, Ariana7 35.31

CARS SOLangager-Edwards, Lilly8 35.56

CARS FRSzanto, Alexandra9 35.87

TAHOE SOMartorana, Cedona10 36.66

DAM FRBoss, Brynn11 36.78

DOUG SONanse, Emily12 37.50

DAM SOFranco, Hope13 37.78

TRUCK SOGamlen, Millie14 38.28

TAHOE SORuiz, Quetzy15 39.75

RENO JRHahn, Savannah16 40.56

RENO SOLong, Caroline17 42.41

TRUCK FRLopez-Sanchez, Alondra18 43.91

RENO JRRoy, Victoria19 44.00

CARS FRVilleda, Veronica20 46.66

CARS FRGonzalez, Vanessa21 47.62

TAHOE SOYanez, Pearl22 56.78

 
#106  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

DOUG SOSignorella, Ryan1 25.97

TRUCK FRHoffmann, Jace2 27.09

LOWRY SRJeppsen, Evan3 27.59

DOUG JRBrees, Jonah4 28.25

DOUG SONorris, Wallace5 28.91

TRUCK FRWalter, Campbell6 29.00

CARS SOKordonowy, Liam7 30.03

CARS JRPeterson, Bryce8 31.03

CARS SOMadera, Gabriel9 31.91

DOUG JRGuerrazzi, Lucas10 32.03

TRUCK FRJohns, Tanner11 33.35

TRUCK JRDaly, Michael12 33.37

TRUCK JRSiebelink, Bode13 34.22

TAHOE JRLomeli, Adrian14 34.37

TAHOE SOPimentel, Francisco15 34.56

CARS FRSeljestad, Murphy16 36.08

CARS SRBogle, Kenneth17 36.75

CARS SOMorgan, Walker18 36.87

CARS FRDao, Vincent19 37.97

 
#107  Girls 50 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RENO JRMoss, Dorothy1 41.81

TRUCK FRMartin, Julianna2 45.37

CARS SOLangager-Edwards, Lilly3 46.88

RENO JRWheeler, Amanda4 46.91

DOUG SONanse, Emily5 48.09

TRUCK SOElkins, Annaka6 48.37

TRUCK SOGamlen, Millie7 48.81

TAHOE SOMartorana, Cedona8 50.00

RENO JRRoy, Victoria9 52.34

TRUCK FRLopez-Sanchez, Alondra10 55.57

TRUCK SRUrena, Ariana11 55.81

CARS FRSzanto, Alexandra12 56.47

TAHOE FRTannaci, Sydney13 57.50

DAM SOFranco, Hope14 58.49

TAHOE SORuiz, Quetzy15 1:02.19

TAHOE SOYanez, Pearl16 1:22.88

DOUG FRMoe, Shaila--- DQ

DAM FRBoss, Brynn--- DQ

RENO SOLong, Caroline--- DQ

RENO JRHahn, Savannah--- DQ

CARS FRGonzalez, Vanessa--- DQ

CARS FRVilleda, Veronica--- DQ

 
#108  Boys 50 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TRUCK FRHoffmann, Jace1 36.00

DOUG SOSignorella, Ryan2 36.35

DOUG SONorris, Wallace3 37.65

DOUG JRBrees, Jonah4 38.19

TRUCK JRSiebelink, Bode5 39.93

TAHOE JRLomeli, Adrian6 43.53

LOWRY SRJeppsen, Evan7 44.35

TRUCK FRWalter, Campbell8 44.72

TRUCK JRDaly, Michael9 45.31

DOUG JRGuerrazzi, Lucas10 46.97

TRUCK FRJohns, Tanner11 47.44

CARS JRPeterson, Bryce12 48.94

CARS FRSeljestad, Murphy13 52.54

CARS SRBogle, Kenneth14 1:05.41

CARS SOKordonowy, Liam--- DQ

CARS SOMadera, Gabriel--- DQ

TAHOE SOPimentel, Francisco--- DQ

CARS FRDao, Vincent--- DQ

CARS SOMorgan, Walker--- DQ

 
#109  Girls 50 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

RENO JRWheeler, Amanda1 41.25

CARS FRSzanto, Alexandra2 41.53

TRUCK SOElkins, Annaka3 42.75

DAM FRBoss, Brynn4 43.50

TAHOE SOMartorana, Cedona5 43.94

TRUCK FRMartin, Julianna6 45.44

DOUG SONanse, Emily7 45.50

TRUCK SOGamlen, Millie8 46.40

DOUG FRMoe, Shaila9 46.66

TRUCK SRUrena, Ariana10 47.43

DAM SOFranco, Hope11 48.78

RENO JRHahn, Savannah12 50.91

TAHOE FRTannaci, Sydney13 52.34

TRUCK FRLopez-Sanchez, Alondra14 54.50

TAHOE SORuiz, Quetzy15 55.16

CARS FRGonzalez, Vanessa16 1:02.35

TAHOE SOYanez, Pearl17 1:17.69

RENO SOLong, Caroline--- DQ
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CARS FRVilleda, Veronica--- DQ

RENO JRMoss, Dorothy--- DQ

CARS SOLangager-Edwards, Lilly--- DQ

 
#110  Boys 50 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

TRUCK FRHoffmann, Jace1 30.44

DOUG SOSignorella, Ryan2 31.06

DOUG JRBrees, Jonah3 36.88

DOUG SONorris, Wallace4 37.15

CARS JRPeterson, Bryce5 37.19

DOUG JRGuerrazzi, Lucas6 37.58

TRUCK FRWalter, Campbell7 37.84

LOWRY SRJeppsen, Evan8 37.96

TRUCK FRJohns, Tanner9 42.97

CARS FRDao, Vincent10 44.56

CARS SOMorgan, Walker11 44.81

TRUCK JRSiebelink, Bode12 45.87

CARS SRBogle, Kenneth13 45.94

TAHOE JRLomeli, Adrian14 46.72

CARS SOKordonowy, Liam15 48.12

TRUCK JRDaly, Michael16 48.13

TAHOE SOPimentel, Francisco17 49.44

CARS SOMadera, Gabriel18 49.66

CARS FRSeljestad, Murphy19 51.00


